

(S.C)

MMGSY- Bumer to Bumer Anusukit Jati Tola

Ag.No. 10 SBD/2021-2022

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

E.E. and (u) Shoghaat. DIVISION

A.E. Baroelath. SUB-DIVISION

Ram Ratan Prasad Yadav

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1325

3rd and final bill

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Bumer to Bumer Anuehit Jati to la					
Agency Name :- Rannaton Madar, Kabudag, Barachatti, Gaya					
Agreement No. - 105BD/2021-22					
Date of start - 25.06.2021					
Date of completion - 24.03.2022					
Actual date of completion - 21.03.2022					
Further measurement - Nil					
17.10.2022 SE. 17.10.2022 AE					
Abstract of cost					
1. Construction of reference & working Bm etc city vide TMB Page (17)					
0.870 Km @ 373.83/Km - 3231/-					
2. Construction of reference pillars etc. City vide TMB item no 2 Page (17)					
0.870 Km @ 1686.12/Km - 1467/-					
3. Cleaning and Grubbing road land etc city vide TMB item no 3 P. (17)					
0.61 Hec @ 5299.20/Hec - 32329/-					
4. Construction of road bank etc City vide TMB item 4 Page (17)					
769.05 m ² @ 192.03/m ² - 147681/-					
C.O. - 1,84708/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.	18 4708/2
5. Construction of embankment with lead upto 100 m etc city vide TM B P (17)					
					1794.47 m ³ @ 154.58/m ³ - 277389/2
6. Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc city vide TM B					
					Item no 6 Page (17)
					2399.44 m ³ @ 176.64/m ³ - 423837/2
7. Construction of G.S.C. etc city vide					
					TM B item no 7 Page no (17)
					659.89 m ³ @ 2024.88/m ³ - 1335172/2
8. Providing, laying WBM Gr III etc city vide TM B item no 8 Page (18)					
					247.92 m ³ @ 2595.95/m ³ - 643588/2
9. E/W excavation of foundation etc city vide TM B item no 9 Page (18)					
					74.62 m ³ @ 305.42/m ³ - 22790/2
10. Provide concrete for plain/reinforced M15 etc city vide TM B item no 10 P- (18)					
					6.73 m ³ @ 4398.23/m ³ - 29600/2
11. Provide concrete for plain/reinforced M20 etc city vide TM B item no (11) P (18)					
					47.60 m ³ @ 4850.35/m ³ - 230877/2
					G.O. - 31,47,961/2

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.	4349908/-
20. Providing and applying prime coat etc city wide TMD item no 20 P-(20)					
					2856.25 m ² @ 43.40/m ² - 123961/-
21. Providing and applying tack coat etc city wide TMD item no 21 P-(20)					
					2856.25 m ² @ 15.17/m ² - 43329/-
22. Providing and laying of premix etc city wide TMD item no 22 P-(20)					
					2856.25 m ² @ 183.08/m ² - 522922/-
23. Road marking with hot applied (B.P.) etc city wide TMD item no 23 P-(20)					
					150.0 m ² @ 735.89/m ² - 110384/-
24. Road marking with hot applied C.C. etc city wide TMD item no 24 P-(20)					
					24.0 m ² @ 870.17/m ² - 20884/-
25. Reinforced cement concrete M-15 etc city wide TMD item no 25 P-(20)					
(a) 100 mm stone - 2 No. @ 2014.60 -					4029/-
(b) 200 mm stone - 4 No. @ 581.28 -					2325/-
26. Providing and fixing of board etc city wide TMD Page (21)					
					3 No. @ 9248.91/m ² - 27747/-
27. Providing and fixing of retro-reflectors etc city wide TMD item no 27 Page (21) C.O. -					4349908/- 5205489/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.	5205489/2
(a) 60000 m ² Δ	06 No	3292.75	No.		20357/2
(b) 600 x 450 □	04 No	4452.25	No.		17809/2
				Total	5243655/2
G.S.T	8 Labourers				+ 6,81,675/2
	(13%)				
	S. Fee				+ 73591/2
					59,98,921/2
					Less (0.5%) as per agreement (-) 2999/2
					59,95,922/2
					Previous Payment (-) 28,05,077/2
					31,90,845/2

1002
R. K. Singh
SE.

17.10.2012
A.E.

Continuation